
Monday 8 July Rock Climbing, Paper Craft, Target Practice  

Tuesday 9 July Reverse Inclusion, Cookie Craft, Minute to Win it 

Wednesday 10 July Create a Team Mascot, Team Sports, Scavenger Hunt 

Thursday 11 July Meet my Squad, Creative Cupcakes, Obstacle Course 

Friday 12 July Olympics Day 1: Teams selection, Design a flag, Opening Ceremony, Relay Race, Shotput, Archery, 

Awards Ceremony. 

Monday 15 July  Gala Sports Competition, Make a Healthy Snack, Fitness Circuit 

Tuesday 16 July  Rock Climbing, Cupcakes, Healthy Heart 

Wednesday 17 July Retro games, Make your own Board Game, Disco 

Thursday 18 July Free G, Cookie Craft, Team Games 

Friday 19 July Olympics Day 2: Teams selection, Create a Team Warcry, Opening Ceremony, Tug of war, Obstacle 

Course, Soccer, Awards  Ceremony. 

EMAIL: goulburn@pcycnsw.org.au                                                                        PHONE:4822 2133 
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ACTIVE & CREATIVE KIDS VOUCHERS ACCEPTED 


